Miniature Circuit
Breakers and Isolators
‧S250S
‧E200
Technical Data
1SXE420001L0201  05-2008
Line Protection1
MCBs and Isolators

withstand current
Terminals
Housing
Line Protection3
S25 □S- □ □
Type Designation
MCBs
Order Information
Rated Current
Tripping
Pole
Type
  Rated current Breaking capacity   S250S-B
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 6   S251S-B6 S252S-B6 S253S-B6 S254S-B6
 10  S251S-B10 S252S-B10 S253S-B10 S254S-B10
 16   S251S-B16 S252S-B16 S253S-B16 S254S-B16
 20 6  S251S-B20 S252S-B20 S253S-B20 S254S-B20
 25   S251S-B25 S252S-B25 S253S-B25 S254S-B25
 32   S251S-B32 S252S-B32 S253S-B32 S254S-B32
 40   S251S-B40 S252S-B40 S253S-B40 S254S-B40
 Rated current Breaking capacity    S250S-D
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles  3 Poles 4 Poles
 1   S251S-D1 S252S-D1  S253S-D1 S254S-D1
 4   S251S-D4 S252S-D4  S253S-D4 S254S-D4
 6   S251S-D6 S252S-D6  S253S-D6 S254S-D6
 10   S251S-D10 S252S-D10  S253S-D10 S254S-D10
 16 6 S251S-D16 S252S-D16  S253S-D16 S254S-D16
 20   S251S-D20 S252S-D20  S253S-D20 S254S-D20
 25   S251S-D25 S252S-D25  S253S-D25 S254S-D25
 32   S251S-D32 S252S-D32  S253S-D32 S254S-D32
 40   S251S-D40 S252S-D40  S253S-D40 S254S-D40
 50 4.5 S251S-D50 S252S-D50  S253S-D50 S254S-D50
 63   S251S-D63 S252S-D63  S253S-D63 S254S-D63
  Rated current Breaking capacity   S250H-C
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 50 6 S251H-C50 S252H-C50 S253H-C50 S254H-C50
 63   S251H-C63 S252H-C63 S253H-C63 S254H-C63
S250S
Characteristic B
Characteristic D
Characteristic C
  Rated current Breaking capacity   S250S-C
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles 4 Poles
 1    S251S-C1 S252S-C1 S253S-C1 S254S-C1
 2    S251S-C2 S252S-C2 S253S-C2 S254S-C2
 3    S251S-C3 S252S-C3 S253S-C3 S254S-C3
 4    S251S-C4 S252S-C4 S253S-C4 S254S-C4
 6    S251S-C6 S252S-C6 S253S-C6 S254S-C6
 10 6 S251S-C10 S252S-C10 S253S-C10 S254S-C10
 16   S251S-C16 S252S-C16 S253S-C16 S254S-C16
 20   S251S-C20 S252S-C20 S253S-C20 S254S-C20
 25   S251S-C25 S252S-C25 S253S-C25 S254S-C25
 32   S251S-C32 S252S-C32 S253S-C32 S254S-C32
 40   S251S-C40 S252S-C40 S253S-C40 S254S-C40
 50 4.5 S251S-C50 S252S-C50 S253S-C50 S254S-C50
 63   S251S-C63 S252S-C63 S253S-C63 S254S-C63
Characteristic C
  Rated current Breaking capacity   S250H-B
 (A)  (kA) 1 Pole 2 Poles 3 Poles
 50 6 S251H-B50 S252H-B50 S253H-B50
 63   S251H-B63 S252H-B63 S253H-B63
S250H
Characteristic B
Line Protection 4
MCBs and Isolators